
Southern Michigan Showdown 2018

Breeding Ewes Class # 1

Exhibitor weight identification ewe

Class # 1 placing

Seth Schumacher 103 8025 ewe 1

Lindsey Overmeyer 108 1374 ewe 2

Sam Jones 104 9022 ewe 3

Gracie Jennings 118 1070 ewe 4

Isabella Thielen 112 300 ewe 5

Class # 2

Alex Raute 144 203 ewe 1

Talan Hiemstra 128 Southdown 2

Luke Sharp 130 44804 ewe 3

Hayley Mellon 130 128 ewe 4

Sam Jones 124 8413 ewe 5

Katrina Tucker 138 103 ewe 6

Overall Breeding Ewe Alex Raute

Reserve Overall Breeding Ewe Talan Hiemstra



Southern Michigan Showdown 2018 - Market Classes

Exhibitor Sheep Weight Sheep ID placing

Class # 1

Seth Schumacher 91 8212 market 1

Katrina Tucker 90 124 market 2

Hunter Leupp 84 market 3

Amarra Nester 93 market 4

Logan Brown 92 757 market 5

Conner Vanakin 92 market -

Class # 2

Seth Schumacher 103 8025 market 1

Seth Schumacher 99 8027 market 2

Ashley Miller 98 44816 market 3

Joel Overmeyer 102 1836 market 4

Abigail Nevins 100 294 market 5

Gracie Jennings 99 1068 market 6

Rayann Vanakin 102 market 7

Connor Vanakin 92 market 8

Class # 3

Gabbie Raute 114 9228 market 1

Kole Kruger 106 A8073 market 2

Jenna Glassburn 112 293 market 3

Joel Overmeyer 111 1399 market 4

Hunter Leupp 108 514 market 5

Lindsey Overmeyer 108 1374 market 6

Hunter Brown 110 756 market 7

Hanah Peters 108 835 market 8

Class # 4

Lindsey Overmeyer 118 192 market 1

Hannah Lang 118 1154 market 2

Kole Kruger 120 2775 market 3

Renee Souva 118 A8045 market 4

Katrina Tucker 120 123 market 5

Luke Potter 116 209 market 6

Ashley Miller 118 44819 market 7

Mareesa Westfall 118 1850 market 8



Class # 5

Gabbie Raute 124 11 market 1

Jena Bradley 126 1801 market 2

Joel Overmeyer 124 257 market 3

Sam Jones 124 9066 market 4

Amanda Fisher 125 market 5

Ashley Miller 125 44821 market 6

Hannah Lang 125 1155 market 7

Luke Potter 125 215 market 8

Jenna Glassburn 126 283 market 9

Class # 6

Gabbie Raute 131 8008 market 1

Renee Souva 130 A8014 market 2

Amanda Fisher 130 market 3

Mareesa Westfall 128 8051 market 4

Ashley Miller 130 44818 market 5

Kayla Brincefield 129 554 market 6

Maycee Reed 127 369 market 7

Class # 7

Luke Sharp 136 44805 market 1

Seth Schumacher 136 7112 market 2

Lindsey Overmeyer 136 8724 market 3

Hunter Martin 134 market 4

Hayley Mellon 138 134 market 5

Jessica Fisher 140 market 6

Sam  Jones 144 8115 market 7

Maycee Reed 1252 1057 market 8

Kayla Brincefield 134 55 market 9

Colby Tucker 138 103 market 10

Grand Overall Gabbie Raute

Reserve Luke Sharp

3rd Gabbie Raute

4th Gabbie Raute

5th Seth Schumacher



Southern Michigan Showdown 2018 - Showmanship

 Pee Wee 7 and Under

Mylee Reed 

Weston Nester 

Ryder Lambright 

Jackson Aldrich

Senior Showmanship 18-21 years 

Luke Sharp 1

Hunter Martin 2

Renee Souva 3

Ashley Miller 4

Jessica Fisher 5

Intermediate Showmanship 15-17 years

Lindsey Overmeyer 1

Katrina Tucker 2

Jenna Glassburn 3

Amanda Fisher 4

Isabella Thielen 5

Rayann Vanakin 6

Gracie Jennings 7

Logan Brown 8

Conner VanAkin 9

Champion Intermediate Showman



Junior Showmanship 12-14 years 

Jena Bradley 1

Seth Schumacker 2

Joel Overmeyer 3

Mareesa Westfall 4

Hunter Leupp 5

Sam Jones 6

Kayla Brincefield 7

Hannah Lang 8

Luke Potter 9

Abigail Nevins 10

Amarra Nester 11

Hunter Brown 12

Hanah Peters 13

Champion Junior Showman

Novice Showmanship 8-11 years

Talan Hiemstra 1

Colby Tucker 2

Maycee Reed 3

Alivia Blonde 4

Kole Kruger 5



Southern Michigan Showdown 2018

Educational Contest

Novice:

Talan Heimstra  1st

Colby Tucker 2nd 

Junior:

Seth Schumacher  1st 

Jena Bradley  2nd

Intermediate:

Katrina Tucker

Senior

Renee Souva 


